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MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 28 University of Edinburgh 3 4 1 8 2 1 3 5 5 1 11 1

2 41 University of Warwick 2 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 6 3

3 1 Aberystwyth University 3 3 3 3 = 4

4 10 Loughborough University 1 2 2 5 2 2 1 4 2 7 2

5 33 University of Nottingham 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 = 4

6 29 University of Exeter 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 8

7 19 University of Bath 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 4

8 16 Staffordshire University 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 8

8 36 University of Southampton 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 8

10 20 University of Birmingham 1 1 1 1 = 14

10 27 University of East London 1 1 1 1 = 14

12 23 University of Bristol 2 1 3 2 1 3 = 4

13 4 Durham University 2 2 2 2 = 8

14 7 Keele University 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 = 8

14 8 Lancaster University 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 = 8

16 12 Nottingham Trent University 1 1 1 1 = 14

16 26 University of Derby 1 1 1 1 = 14

18 9 Leeds Beckett University 1 1 1 1 = 14

18 39 University of Surrey 1 1 1 1 = 14

18 25 Uni of Central Lancashire 1 1 1 1 = 14

Total: 15 15 13 43 4 4 4 12 19 19 17 55
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1 Aberystwyth University 5 2 7 0 7
10 Loughborough University 19 4 23 0 23
11 Newcastle University 2 4 6 0 6
12 Nottingham Trent University 4 1 5 0 5
13 Oxford University 4 2 6 0 6
14 Reading University 2 1 3 0 3
15 Sheffield Hallam University 0 1 1 0 1
16 Staffordshire University 1 0 1 0 1
17 Swansea University 13 2 15 0 15
18 University of Aberdeen 2 0 2 0 2
19 University of Bath 7 2 9 0 9
2 Cardiff Metropolitan Uni 1 0 1 0 1
20 University of Birmingham 6 10 16 0 16
21 University of Bradford 4 1 5 0 5
22 University of Brighton 0 1 1 0 1
23 University of Bristol 3 6 9 0 9
24 University of Cambridge 5 2 7 0 7
25 Uni of Central Lancashire 2 5 7 0 7
26 University of Derby 2 2 4 0 4
27 University of East London 0 1 1 0 1
28 University of Edinburgh 9 6 15 0 15
29 University of Exeter 6 5 11 0 11
3 Coventry University 1 1 2 0 2
30 University of Kent 1 0 1 0 1
31 University of Liverpool 8 2 10 0 10
32 University of London 3 4 7 0 7
33 University of Nottingham 6 4 10 0 10
34 University of Sheffield 1 1 2 0 2
35 University of South Wales 0 1 1 0 1
36 University of Southampton 11 5 16 0 16
37 University of St Andrews 1 0 1 0 1
38 University of Strathclyde 2 1 3 0 3
39 University of Surrey 4 4 8 0 8
4 Durham University 0 1 1 0 1
40 University of Sussex 1 0 1 0 1
41 University of Warwick 12 7 19 0 19
42 University of York 4 2 6 0 6
5 Edinburgh Napier University 2 0 2 0 2
6 Imperial College London 1 1 2 0 2
7 Keele University 2 1 3 0 3
8 Lancaster University 6 3 9 0 9
9 Leeds Beckett University 0 1 1 0 1

Total: 42 163 97 260 0 260
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 67 25 12
Recurve Women 43 22 11
Compound Men 20 16 0
Compound Women 8 7 0
Barebow Women 16 11 0
Barebow Men 15 8 0
Longbow Women 6 6 0
Longbow Men 3 3 0
Novice Recurve Men 26 18 0
Novice Recurve Women 10 9 0
Novice Compound Men 2 2 0
Novice Barebow Men 19 11 0
Novice Barebow Women 9 7 0
Novice Longbow Men 2 2 0
222 Round 246 41 0
Non-Compound Novice Team 0 13 13
Compound Team 0 9 9
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1 ABERYSTWYTH UNIVERSITY CASSELLS Chris    70B  222 Round, Compound Men
DUTHIE Beth    26D  222 Round, Longbow Women
NEWNES Alex    45A  222 Round, Longbow Men
ROACH Arren    43D  222 Round, Barebow Men
SCHARF Helen    3A  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
TANDY James    13C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
WILLIAMS Logan    12C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men

10 LOUGHBOROUGH UNIVERSITY BEASLEY Toby    7A  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
BORRILL Jonathan    50A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
BROWN Alex    42C  222 Round, Barebow Men
CARTER Kate    34B  222 Round, Recurve Women
COVENEY Arthur    55A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
CROYDON William    11A  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
EBBERSON George    9A  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
EVANS Ben    49A  222 Round, Recurve Men
HARTFIELD Ollie    43C  222 Round, Barebow Men
HUTCHINSON Laura    24D  222 Round, Barebow Women
JONES Georgiana    37D  222 Round, Recurve Women
MCBRYDE Callum    8A  Recurve Novice Men
MILLER Jack    51A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
NEWMAN Harry    53A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
PARES Lloyd    10A  222 Round, Novice Compound Men
PEART Mark    12A  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
PEERS Adam    46A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
PEERS Matthew    54A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
PRIOR Erin    40B  222 Round, Compound Women
THOMAS Samuel    41C  222 Round, Barebow Men
THOMPSON Leo    48A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
WIGNARAJAH Hesan    47A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
WOZENCROFT Adam    52A  Recurve Men, 222 Round

11 NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY BOOTH Lizzie    2D  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
DAY Calum    20C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
FLINT Heather    36A  222 Round, Recurve Women
KUSUYAMA Riki    61D  222 Round, Recurve Men
LEE Won Ji    1D  Novice Recurve Women, 222 Round
STANTON Kate    25A  222 Round, Barebow Women

12 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY CRITCHER Matt    58C  222 Round, Recurve Men
GRAY Rob    57C  222 Round, Recurve Men
HAWKLEY Oscar    18C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
PEUHKURI Essi    23D  222 Round, Barebow Women
TAYLOR Harry    56C  222 Round, Recurve Men

13 OXFORD UNIVERSITY AHMAD Nasir    20B  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
ATHERTON Elizabeth    35D  Recurve Women
EBERZ Simon    61C  Recurve Men, 222 Round
JONES Ellen    34D  Recurve Women, 222 Round
MORRIS Richard    70C  Compound Men, 222 Round
SILALE Augustinas    62C  Recurve Men, 222 Round

14 READING UNIVERSITY IVES Matthew    60A  222 Round, Recurve Men
WILLIAMS Harry    59A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
WOODS Hannah    3D  Novice Recurve Women, 222 Round

15 SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY BRYANT Emily    37C  Recurve Women, 222 Round

16 STAFFORDSHIRE UNIVERSITY BROOKES Andrew    68A  222 Round, Compound Men
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17 SWANSEA UNIVERSITY ALMOND Nicole    39D  222 Round, Compound Women
BUTLER Matt    46D  222 Round, Recurve Men
GORDON Jon    41A  222 Round, Barebow Men
INGHAM Luke    49D  Recurve Men
JACKSON Tom    13B  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round
JENNER Dave    50D  222 Round, Recurve Men
LA VALLIN Tom    43A  222 Round, Barebow Men
LAKHIANI Harry    48D  222 Round, Recurve Men
MCGRATH John    42A  222 Round, Barebow Men
MOORE Joshua    66D  222 Round, Compound Men
TELFORD Matthew    12B  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
TSANG Gavin    47D  222 Round, Recurve Men
VAIVODS Jurgis    14B  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
VALLANCE Katie    24B  222 Round, Barebow Women
WALKER Matt    11B  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round

18 UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN LOCKHART Kieran    19C  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
WILSON Jordan    64B  Recurve Men, 222 Round

19 UNIVERSITY OF BATH BLANCHARD Anna    22B  222 Round, Barebow Women
CHEUNG Wai Nok    15C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
COBEE Paul    43B  Barebow Men, 222 Round
PEARCE Hugh    62A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
PRIESTLEY David    41B  Barebow Men, 222 Round
RAWCLIFFE Michael    14C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
SPRING Sam    61A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
TAYLOR Juhani    42B  Barebow Men, 222 Round
WU Charlotte    21B  Barebow Women, 222 Round

2 CARDIFF METROPOLITAN UNI HODGKINSON Alec    62B  222 Round, Recurve Men

20 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM AVINS Christopher    59D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
BERTI Francis    58D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
CLARK Amber    6A  222 Round, Novice Recurve Women
COTTON Alice    39B  222 Round, Compound Women
ELGEY Amelia    23A  Barebow Women, 222 Round
GRADWOHL Elisa    29C  222 Round, Recurve Women
JACKSON Catherine    28C  222 Round, Recurve Women
LU Xiaohang    14A  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
MCCARTHY Caitlin    27C  Recurve Women, 222 Round
RAHMAN Jamal    60D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
REES Sam    68D  Compound Men, 222 Round
RIDLER Alex    13A  Recurve Novice Men
SALFAIRSO Megan    21A  Barebow Women, 222 Round
SILVA Tupa    30C  222 Round, Recurve Women
TIPPING Rebekah    31C  222 Round, Recurve Women
WILSON India    22A  Barebow Women, 222 Round

21 UNIVERSITY OF BRADFORD DAVID Matthew    60C  222 Round, Recurve Men
GARDINER Matthew    59C  222 Round, Recurve Men
ILYAS Sarmad    16C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
MCDERMID James    17C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
TUTUIANU Anca    35B  222 Round, Recurve Women

22 UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON KELLINGLEY Elizabeth    4C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Women

23 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ADDISON Bethany    28B  222 Round, Recurve Women
ARMSTRONG Will    44C  Barebow Men, 222 Round
BAILEY Caitlin    27B  222 Round, Recurve Women
DIEP Jamie    17A  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
HAMMOND Hugo    18A  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
MARTIN Rebecca    29B  Recurve Women, 222 Round
MCCORMACK Ellen    30B  Recurve Women, 222 Round
RANDALL Jess    2B  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
TIPPETT Claudia    1B  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
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24 UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE ANTONOVA Alina    5C  Recurve Novice Women
ATKINSON Jack    55D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
BROWNE Andrew    41D  Barebow Men, 222 Round
BRUG Eleanor    37A  222 Round, Recurve Women
CHEN Alex    57D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
LITTLECHILD Rob    56D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
PATTINSON Liam    42D  Barebow Men, 222 Round

25 UNI OF CENTRAL LANCASHIRE BROOKS Stacey    1C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
FAIRCLOUGH Paul    19A  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
GREEN Joshua    63A  Recurve Men, 222 Round
MASON Harlie    34C  Recurve Women, 222 Round
NEWLING Tracy Angel    2C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
WOODCOCK Bethany    35C  Recurve Women, 222 Round
WOODCOCK Helen    25B  Longbow Women, 222 Round

26 UNIVERSITY OF DERBY DAVIS Will    67D  Compound Men, 222 Round
MAESFIELD Jack    61B  222 Round, Recurve Men
RUMSEY Gemma    21D  Barebow Women
TAYLOR Pip    36B  Recurve Women, 222 Round

27 UNIVERSITY OF EAST LONDON SAGOO Jaspreet    38C  Recurve Women, 222 Round

28 UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH AVOURIS Evripidis    50B  Recurve Men, 222 Round
CROALL Josh    49B  222 Round, Recurve Men
GREENWOOD Hope    39A  Compound Women, 222 Round
HOTRABHVANON Roy    48B  Recurve Men
HURBAN Vlado    47B  Recurve Men, 222 Round
KOMPFNER Lisa    32B  Recurve Women, 222 Round
MATZKIN Guy    51B  Recurve Men, 222 Round
MCEWAN Craig    44B  Barebow Men, 222 Round
MEYER Johanna    33B  Recurve Women, 222 Round
NIRKKO Jessica    26C  Longbow Women, 222 Round
PIKE Edward    45C  Longbow Men, 222 Round
PRIEELS Sarah    40A  222 Round, Compound Women
SIUGZDINYTE Neringa    31B  Recurve Women, 222 Round
TANG Quentin    46B  Recurve Men, 222 Round
TUCKNOTT Pip    68B  222 Round, Compound Men

29 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER BARHAM Joe    16D  222 Round, Novice Longbow Men
BOARDMAN Suzannah    21C  Barebow Women, 222 Round
BURLINGTON Todd    52D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
COFFIN Chloe    22C  222 Round, Barebow Women
CRAWFORD Chris    53D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
LEDGERWOOD Tom    15D  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
LIU Xin    36D  222 Round, Recurve Women
MARTIN Elizabeth    23C  222 Round, Barebow Women
OSMAN Rachel    4A  222 Round, Novice Barebow Women
TRUDGILL Ben    51D  Recurve Men, 222 Round
WILLIAMS Connor    54D  Recurve Men, 222 Round

3 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY GILL Emily    38A  Recurve Women, 222 Round
TAYLOR Thomas    69B  222 Round, Compound Men

30 UNIVERSITY OF KENT BOURNE Oliver    69A  Compound Men, 222 Round
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31 UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL DAVIES David    9D  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
HEATH Anthony    10D  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round
HORNER Benjamin    65A  222 Round, Compound Men
PEAKE Ciaron    67A  222 Round, Compound Men
POWELL Rory    7D  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
RUVALCABA Ernesto    8D  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
SAUNDERS Alice    3B  Novice Barebow Women, 222 Round
SPEDDING Juliet    24C  222 Round, Barebow Women
TROTT Adam    66A  222 Round, Compound Men
USHER SMITH Willie    44A  222 Round, Barebow Men

32 UNIVERSITY OF LONDON CHAN Bertina    32C  Recurve Women, 222 Round
COLLIS Dominic    57B  Recurve Men, 222 Round
KENNY Portia    6C  Novice Recurve Women, 222 Round
SAIGUSA Julie    33C  Recurve Women, 222 Round
SWANN Victoria    25C  Longbow Women, 222 Round
WOOLLARD Michael    17D  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round
YIM Richard    58B  Recurve Men, 222 Round

33 UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM DAVIES Alexander    69C  Compound Men, 222 Round
GOODLIFFE Jamie    56A  222 Round, Recurve Men
GOODWIN Sophie    33D  222 Round, Recurve Women
JAMESON Damian    14D  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round
LIEW Zhen Yuan    13D  Novice Compound Men, 222 Round
MIDDLETON Phil    57A  222 Round, Recurve Men
MILIJKOVIC Neira    40D  222 Round, Compound Women
ROSSETTI Charlotte    31D  222 Round, Recurve Women
SARTAIN Adam    58A  222 Round, Recurve Men
SINNETT-SMITH Lydia    32D  222 Round, Recurve Women

34 UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD BELADACI Yasmin    22D  Barebow Women, 222 Round
ROBINSON Elliot    17B  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round

35 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WALES WILLIAMS Emily    26A  Longbow Women, 222 Round

36 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON ANDERSON Callum    7B  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
GUO Ziheng    65C  Compound Men, 222 Round
HALL Abigail    40C  222 Round, Compound Women
HOLYLAND Kathryn    28D  222 Round, Recurve Women
MACFARQUHAR Stuart    53B  222 Round, Recurve Men
MONCRIEFF MACMILLAN Harry    8B  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
MURAWSKI James    45B  Longbow Men, 222 Round
REED Tom    66C  Compound Men, 222 Round
RUBIO Sara    29D  222 Round, Recurve Women
SMITH Rachael    27D  222 Round, Recurve Women
STORY Matthew    10B  Novice Barebow Men, 222 Round
SUN Jiazheng    30D  Recurve Women, 222 Round
WELLMAN Matthew    54B  222 Round, Recurve Men
WILLIAMS David    52B  222 Round, Recurve Men
WILSON Nicholas    55B  Recurve Men, 222 Round
WOODLAND Hamish    9B  Novice Longbow Men, 222 Round

37 UNIVERSITY OF ST ANDREWS CASEY Colin    63C  Recurve Men, 222 Round

38 UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE GRAHAM Bobby    20D  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
JAMIESON Scott    70A  222 Round, Compound Men
POULTON Emma    38B  Recurve Women, 222 Round
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39 UNIVERSITY OF SURREY ARMSTEAD Rosabelle    4B  222 Round, Novice Recurve Women
CHARKSELIANI Konstantin    19B  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
EVANS Danielle    23B  222 Round, Barebow Women
KNIGHT Charly    26B  222 Round, Longbow Women
RISTE Lewis    66B  Compound Men
SHARPE Matthew    64C  222 Round, Recurve Men
WHITE Emily    37B  222 Round, Recurve Women
YORK Alec    65B  Compound Men, 222 Round

4 DURHAM UNIVERSITY FOSTER Lizzie    39C  222 Round, Compound Women

40 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX JACKSON James    64A  222 Round, Recurve Men

41 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK ALLAWAY Sarah    1A  222 Round, Novice Recurve Women
ARMSTRONG Sam    8C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
BURNAGE Hannah    28A  Recurve Women, 222 Round
COE James    11C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
DAVIS Emma    29A  Recurve Women, 222 Round
DEVONPORT Craig    47C  Recurve Men, 222 Round
EDMONDSON James    67B  222 Round, Compound Men
GARDNER James    7C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
GROSSO Jasmine    32A  Recurve Women, 222 Round
IP Sherman    51C  Recurve Men, 222 Round
JACKSON Timothy    49C  222 Round, Recurve Men
JEFFS James    50C  Recurve Men, 222 Round
NAKO Enrik    48C  222 Round, Recurve Men
PRINSLOO Daniel    10C  222 Round, Novice Barebow Men
RICHARDSON David    46C  Recurve Men, 222 Round
SPENCER Bethany    2A  Novice Recurve Women, 222 Round
THOMPSON Joe    9C  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
WATTS Jessica    27A  Recurve Women, 222 Round
WEE Amaliyana    31A  222 Round, Recurve Women

42 UNIVERSITY OF YORK EVANS Malachy    59B  222 Round, Recurve Men
GOULD Richard    15A  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
LIMBERGER Frederico    16A  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
PORTER Alyssa    24A  222 Round, Barebow Women
SHAW David    60B  222 Round, Recurve Men
WARING Katherine    6B  Novice Recurve Women, 222 Round

5 EDINBURGH NAPIER UNIVERSITY FRANCO NETO Dilson    16B  Novice Recurve Men, 222 Round
MITCHELL Euan    15B  Recurve Novice Men

6 IMPERIAL COLLEGE LONDON BOULBY Daniel    63B  Recurve Men
JACKISCH Vera    5A  Recurve Novice Women

7 KEELE UNIVERSITY BRENNAN Chris    68C  Compound Men, 222 Round
TAYLOR Stuart    67C  Compound Men, 222 Round
VASEY Rebecca    3C  Novice Barebow Women, 222 Round

8 LANCASTER UNIVERSITY BELCHER Dom    52C  Recurve Men
FALCUS Kirsty      Recurve Women
GOLDSACK Alex    53C  Recurve Men
HALL Jonathan    12D  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
HODGKINSON Laura    33A  222 Round, Recurve Women
MAKAS Agata    5B  222 Round, Novice Recurve Women
SPARNENN Kirk    11D  222 Round, Novice Recurve Men
WILSON Tom    55C  222 Round, Recurve Men
WOODHEAD Christopher    54C  Recurve Men, 222 Round

9 LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY SLATER Jessie    36C  222 Round, Recurve Women
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Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 047B HURBAN Vlado 28 253 / 4 301 / 2 300 / 2 344 / 1 36 6 1198
2 061B MAESFIELD Jack 26 252 / 6 311 / 1 296 / 3 330 / 5 30 8 1189
3 055A COVENEY Arthur 10 254 / 3 292 / 4 292 / 4 335 / 3 30 9 1173
4 051B MATZKIN Guy 28 245 / 8 297 / 3 288 / 7 340 / 2 33 8 1170
5 051C IP Sherman 41 239 /11 269 /14 302 / 1 327 / 7 36 8 1137
6 062B HODGKINSON Alec 2 242 / 9 285 / 6 278 /10 332 / 4 26 5 1137
7 052A WOZENCROFT Adam 10 252 / 5 285 / 7 275 /11 321 /12 22 8 1133
8 058D BERTI Francis 20 236 /13 281 / 8 289 / 5 325 / 9 22 6 1131
9 057C GRAY Rob 12 233 /15 287 / 5 279 / 8 329 / 6 29 12 1128

10 051D TRUDGILL Ben 29 239 /12 265 /15 289 / 6 321 /12 20 5 1114
11 050C JEFFS James 41 249 / 7 271 /13 253 /22 322 /10 27 5 1095
12 059D AVINS Christopher 20 241 /10 274 /11 259 /18 318 /16 18 7 1092
13 057B COLLIS Dominic 32 232 /16 279 / 9 263 /16 317 /18 22 9 1091
14 061C EBERZ Simon 13 234 /14 262 /18 269 /14 326 / 8 17 6 1091
15 056C TAYLOR Harry 12 229 /18 259 /20 279 / 8 311 /23 19 5 1078
16 057A MIDDLETON Phil 33 254 / 1 250 /28 243 /25 317 /17 21 5 1064
17 056D LITTLECHILD Rob 24 221 /19 264 /17 261 /17 310 /24 12 2 1056
18 048C NAKO Enrik 41 254 / 2 261 /19 238 /29 301 /33 18 6 1054
19 055C WILSON Tom 8 205 /25 265 /16 270 /12 313 /21 15 6 1053
20 046A PEERS Adam 10 214 /23 237 /32 264 /15 320 /14 19 7 1035
21 050B AVOURIS Evripidis 28 230 /17 256 /22 242 /27 300 /34 16 3 1028
22 050A BORRILL Jonathan 10 219 /21 254 /23 235 /31 319 /15 24 8 1027
23 060D RAHMAN Jamal 20 221 /19 247 /30 235 /32 302 /32 14 3 1005
24 059A WILLIAMS Harry 14 201 /28 253 /24 245 /24 305 /29 16 3 1004
25 060B SHAW David 42 164 /51 272 /12 242 /26 321 /11 15 2 999
26 059C GARDINER Matthew 21 184 /41 278 /10 220 /39 315 /19 20 9 997
27 064C SHARPE Matthew 39 204 /26 223 /46 269 /13 300 /35 14 1 996
28 058A SARTAIN Adam 33 176 /45 252 /25 256 /20 304 /30 12 1 988
29 047C DEVONPORT Craig 41 202 /27 251 /27 233 /33 299 /36 14 2 985
30 048A THOMPSON Leo 10 191 /32 258 /21 221 /37 311 /22 13 4 981
31 058C CRITCHER Matt 12 186 /39 229 /37 256 /21 303 /31 13 4 974
32 049B CROALL Josh 28 194 /31 251 /26 236 /30 287 /43 9 3 968
33 062A PEARCE Hugh 19 187 /34 229 /36 240 /28 309 /25 15 4 965
34 058B YIM Richard 32 187 /36 221 /47 258 /19 298 /37 13 4 964
35 046C RICHARDSON David 41 187 /38 228 /38 231 /34 308 /27 13 4 954
36 064B WILSON Jordan 18 200 /30 231 /34 226 /35 296 /38 16 4 953
37 052B WILLIAMS David 36 215 /22 226 /42 223 /36 286 /45 6 0 950
38 060A IVES Matthew 14 187 /34 223 /45 247 /23 273 /54 12 3 930
39 062C SILALE Augustinas 13 155 /53 247 /29 215 /42 308 /26 15 5 925
40 064A JACKSON James 40 180 /42 224 /44 195 /51 315 /20 13 4 914
41 046B TANG Quentin 28 165 /50 243 /31 194 /52 305 /28 11 5 907
42 053B MACFARQUHAR Stuart 36 185 /40 236 /33 215 /42 267 /55 12 5 903
43 049A EVANS Ben 10 171 /46 228 /39 205 /46 294 /39 9 4 898
44 051A MILLER Jack 10 201 /29 206 /57 189 /53 292 /41 12 3 888
45 052D BURLINGTON Todd 29 179 /43 217 /52 197 /50 289 /42 9 4 882
46 048D LAKHIANI Harry 17 162 /52 227 /40 207 /45 266 /56 9 2 862
47 050D JENNER Dave 17 187 /36 220 /48 197 /49 247 /62 7 2 851
48 061D KUSUYAMA Riki 11 179 /44 217 /51 201 /48 251 /59 9 2 848
49 060C DAVID Matthew 21 169 /47 209 /54 216 /41 250 /60 8 2 844
50 055D ATKINSON Jack 24 133 /57 203 /58 212 /44 277 /51 9 4 825
51 046D BUTLER Matt 17 127 /59 212 /53 220 /38 265 /57 10 2 824
52 047D TSANG Gavin 17 166 /48 218 /50 143 /61 282 /48 5 1 809
53 054C WOODHEAD Christopher 8 211 /24 209 /55 140 /62 247 /63 11 6 807
54 049C JACKSON Timothy 41 165 /49 230 /35 178 /56 225 /66 4 1 798
55 054A PEERS Matthew 10 103 /65 179 /62 218 /40 294 /40 7 2 794
56 059B EVANS Malachy 42 132 /58 168 /64 205 /46 279 /49 5 3 784
57 054B WELLMAN Matthew 36 104 /64 226 /41 173 /57 277 /52 9 2 780
58 054D WILLIAMS Connor 29 136 /55 225 /43 130 /64 278 /50 6 2 769
59 061A SPRING Sam 19 122 /61 207 /56 178 /55 250 /60 6 1 757
60 053A NEWMAN Harry 10 135 /56 189 /60 148 /60 275 /53 5 1 747
61 055B WILSON Nicholas 36 188 /33 220 /49 108 /67 224 /67 5 2 740
62 056A GOODLIFFE Jamie 33 151 /54 201 /59 151 /58 236 /65 2 0 739
63 053D CRAWFORD Chris 29 119 /62 152 /65 178 /54 287 /44 7 2 736
64 063C CASEY Colin 37 107 /63 180 /61 149 /59 284 /47 3 0 720
65 057D CHEN Alex 24 127 /60 173 /63 140 /63 242 /64 3 0 682
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

66 063A GREEN Joshua 25 60 /67 120 /66 113 /65 284 /46 5 1 577
67 047A WIGNARAJAH Hesan 10 81 /66 62 /67 112 /66 251 /58 4 2 506
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 038C SAGOO Jaspreet 27 295 / 1 289 / 3 286 / 1 328 / 1 26 8 1198
2 033B MEYER Johanna 28 269 / 3 303 / 1 275 / 3 312 /10 19 6 1159
3 036C SLATER Jessie 9 259 / 7 276 / 9 283 / 2 320 / 4 20 3 1138
4 031C TIPPING Rebekah 20 240 /16 296 / 2 254 / 5 316 / 7 21 6 1106
5 032D SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 33 252 / 9 275 /10 274 / 4 304 /14 19 6 1105
6 029C GRADWOHL Elisa 20 261 / 5 282 / 6 224 /16 324 / 3 24 6 1091
7 036B TAYLOR Pip 26 250 /13 268 /11 242 / 8 326 / 2 18 9 1086
8 028A BURNAGE Hannah 41 243 /15 285 / 5 237 /11 302 /16 16 5 1067
9 031B SIUGZDINYTE Neringa 28 248 /14 265 /12 234 /12 319 / 5 20 7 1066

10 029B MARTIN Rebecca 23 272 / 2 257 /17 254 / 6 282 /29 19 7 1065
11 037C BRYANT Emily 15 260 / 6 251 /21 239 / 9 313 / 9 19 5 1063
12 037A BRUG Eleanor 24 258 / 8 260 /14 220 /17 311 /11 15 4 1049
13 033A HODGKINSON Laura 8 251 /10 247 /23 251 / 7 290 /25 11 1 1039
14 036A FLINT Heather 11 223 /21 280 / 7 224 /15 310 /12 19 4 1037
15 035C WOODCOCK Bethany 25 231 /20 277 / 8 232 /13 297 /20 16 6 1037
16 029A DAVIS Emma 41 238 /18 286 / 4 185 /24 318 / 6 20 9 1027
17 027C MCCARTHY Caitlin 20 250 /11 256 /18 225 /14 296 /21 12 3 1027
18 029D RUBIO Sara 36 267 / 4 262 /13 217 /18 279 /30 10 1 1025
19 034B CARTER Kate 10 238 /17 235 /26 207 /20 316 / 8 19 3 996
20 034C MASON Harlie 25 235 /19 258 /15 207 /19 296 /22 13 2 996
21 032B KOMPFNER Lisa 28 184 /31 254 /19 239 /10 309 /13 13 1 986
22 028C JACKSON Catherine 20 250 /11 253 /20 176 /27 295 /23 18 4 974
23 030C SILVA Tupa 20 218 /23 257 /16 194 /23 301 /17 13 4 970
24 037D JONES Georgiana 10 206 /25 243 /24 196 /22 286 /27 6 4 931
25 035B TUTUIANU Anca 21 214 /24 242 /25 178 /25 289 /26 9 1 923
26 031D ROSSETTI Charlotte 33 223 /22 218 /30 177 /26 298 /19 8 5 916
27 038B POULTON Emma 38 204 /26 215 /31 204 /21 273 /31 8 1 896
28 036D LIU Xin 29 141 /37 227 /28 173 /28 303 /15 11 7 844
29 033D GOODWIN Sophie 33 194 /27 250 /22 146 /33 244 /37 10 6 834
30 033C SAIGUSA Julie 32 190 /29 221 /29 123 /39 300 /18 7 3 834
31 027A WATTS Jessica 41 175 /32 228 /27 135 /35 284 /28 10 3 822
32 030B MCCORMACK Ellen 23 187 /30 190 /38 138 /34 292 /24 4 0 807
33 034D JONES Ellen 13 168 /33 192 /37 151 /31 266 /32 5 1 777
34 037B WHITE Emily 39 192 /28 192 /36 120 /40 266 /33 7 1 770
35 032A GROSSO Jasmine 41 164 /36 214 /32 128 /36 252 /36 8 3 758
36 032C CHAN Bertina 32 113 /42 198 /34 165 /30 259 /34 6 1 735
37 027D SMITH Rachael 36 165 /35 205 /33 149 /32 215 /42 10 3 734
38 028D HOLYLAND Kathryn 36 141 /37 176 /41 167 /29 229 /40 8 2 713
39 038A GILL Emily 3 135 /40 195 /35 124 /37 257 /35 5 4 711
40 027B BAILEY Caitlin 23 165 /34 150 /43 123 /38 197 /43 7 2 635
41 028B ADDISON Bethany 23 138 /39 180 /40 75 /42 231 /39 0 0 624
42 031A WEE Amaliyana 41 70 /43 180 /39 93 /41 238 /38 3 1 581
43 030D SUN Jiazheng 36 117 /41 154 /42 67 /43 224 /41 7 2 562
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 068A BROOKES Andrew 16 309 / 2 326 / 1 323 / 2 352 / 1 56 22 1310
2 068B TUCKNOTT Pip 28 295 / 7 319 / 4 323 / 1 351 / 2 55 17 1288
3 067C TAYLOR Stuart 7 313 / 1 315 / 5 313 / 8 342 /11 46 19 1283
4 070B CASSELLS Chris 1 286 /12 322 / 2 318 / 5 349 / 3 48 16 1275
5 069B TAYLOR Thomas 3 296 / 5 322 / 3 306 /12 346 / 6 45 18 1270
6 068D REES Sam 20 300 / 3 302 /11 320 / 3 345 / 8 45 18 1267
7 070C MORRIS Richard 13 293 / 8 308 /10 317 / 7 342 / 9 46 19 1260
8 069A BOURNE Oliver 30 295 / 6 309 / 8 313 / 8 342 /10 42 12 1259
9 066D MOORE Joshua 17 289 /10 313 / 6 317 / 6 337 /13 43 22 1256

10 068C BRENNAN Chris 7 298 / 4 293 /14 309 /11 347 / 5 39 11 1247
11 067B EDMONDSON James 41 286 /11 309 / 7 303 /13 347 / 4 45 16 1245
12 067D DAVIS Will 26 283 /13 308 / 9 318 / 4 336 /14 37 14 1245
13 065C GUO Ziheng 36 291 / 9 284 /16 312 /10 345 / 7 39 9 1232
14 070A JAMIESON Scott 38 255 /17 298 /12 285 /15 338 /12 30 12 1176
15 069C DAVIES Alexander 33 259 /16 293 /13 268 /18 328 /17 23 8 1148
16 067A PEAKE Ciaron 31 266 /15 259 /18 284 /16 335 /15 25 6 1144
17 066A TROTT Adam 31 250 /19 259 /19 302 /14 331 /16 16 3 1142
18 065A HORNER Benjamin 31 279 /14 285 /15 234 /20 311 /19 29 9 1109
19 066C REED Tom 36 244 /20 266 /17 269 /17 327 /18 21 5 1106
20 065B YORK Alec 39 251 /18 238 /20 260 /19 294 /20 20 8 1043
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 040A PRIEELS Sarah 28 327 / 1 327 / 1 323 / 2 351 / 1 63 28 1328
2 039C FOSTER Lizzie 4 326 / 2 325 / 3 325 / 1 351 / 1 56 31 1327
3 039A GREENWOOD Hope 28 319 / 3 312 / 5 307 / 4 343 / 3 52 20 1281
4 040D MILIJKOVIC Neira 33 308 / 5 318 / 4 312 / 3 336 / 5 43 10 1274
5 040B PRIOR Erin 10 313 / 4 326 / 2 286 / 5 339 / 4 47 19 1264
6 039D ALMOND Nicole 17 263 / 7 251 / 6 229 / 6 304 / 7 21 5 1047
7 040C HALL Abigail 36 266 / 6 245 / 8 198 / 8 316 / 6 16 5 1025
8 039B COTTON Alice 20 251 / 8 250 / 7 217 / 7 291 / 8 10 2 1009
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 021C BOARDMAN Suzannah 29 193 / 1 194 / 2 183 / 1 288 / 1 10 5 858
2 023D PEUHKURI Essi 12 141 / 4 190 / 3 147 / 2 253 / 2 9 2 731
3 022B BLANCHARD Anna 19 143 / 3 199 / 1 122 / 6 233 / 7 5 1 697
4 024D HUTCHINSON Laura 10 167 / 2 130 / 5 143 / 3 249 / 3 7 2 689
5 022C COFFIN Chloe 29 127 / 5 146 / 4 142 / 4 243 / 4 7 0 658
6 021B WU Charlotte 19 107 / 7 109 / 7 140 / 5 235 / 6 3 2 591
7 021A SALFAIRSO Megan 20 102 /10 118 / 6 69 /11 236 / 5 5 2 525
8 022A WILSON India 20 115 / 6 80 /12 92 / 7 201 /12 3 1 488
9 023A ELGEY Amelia 20 103 / 9 87 / 9 90 / 8 208 /11 2 0 488

10 024A PORTER Alyssa 42 104 / 8 61 /15 79 / 9 214 / 8 1 0 458
11 023C MARTIN Elizabeth 29 91 /13 70 /13 56 /14 214 / 8 2 0 431
12 025A STANTON Kate 11 99 /12 66 /14 75 /10 179 /13 2 1 419
13 024C SPEDDING Juliet 31 57 /15 93 / 8 58 /13 210 /10 2 1 418
14 023B EVANS Danielle 39 74 /14 86 /10 65 /12 176 /14 2 1 401
15 024B VALLANCE Katie 17 101 /11 81 /11 54 /15 141 /16 2 1 377
16 022D BELADACI Yasmin 34 38 /16 33 /16 44 /16 153 /15 4 0 268
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 043B COBEE Paul 19 165 / 1 222 / 1 200 / 1 270 / 2 6 1 857
2 044C ARMSTRONG Will 23 127 / 2 178 / 3 149 / 7 263 / 3 4 0 717
3 043C HARTFIELD Ollie 10 103 / 5 179 / 2 186 / 2 242 / 9 2 0 710
4 041B PRIESTLEY David 19 104 / 4 146 / 4 126 /10 261 / 4 4 3 637
5 041A GORDON Jon 17 68 / 9 139 / 6 167 / 5 248 / 6 4 1 622
6 042D PATTINSON Liam 24 36 /15 112 /10 171 / 3 282 / 1 8 2 601
7 041C THOMAS Samuel 10 95 / 6 109 /11 149 / 6 248 / 7 4 0 601
8 044B MCEWAN Craig 28 79 / 7 135 / 7 170 / 4 202 /12 5 1 586
9 043A LA VALLIN Tom 17 60 /11 126 / 8 138 / 8 256 / 5 3 0 580

10 044A USHER SMITH Willie 31 57 /12 119 / 9 127 / 9 248 / 7 2 0 551
11 042A MCGRATH John 17 74 / 8 140 / 5 99 /11 217 /10 4 0 530
12 042C BROWN Alex 10 105 / 3 101 /12 47 /15 183 /13 1 0 436
13 042B TAYLOR Juhani 19 64 /10 95 /13 75 /13 175 /14 0 0 409
14 041D BROWNE Andrew 24 46 /13 50 /14 98 /12 207 /11 1 0 401
15 043D ROACH Arren 1 42 /14 50 /14 68 /14 169 /15 0 0 329
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 026D DUTHIE Beth 1 107 / 1 99 / 2 94 / 1 234 / 1 7 3 534
2 026C NIRKKO Jessica 28 63 / 4 116 / 1 92 / 2 209 / 2 3 2 480
3 025B WOODCOCK Helen 25 90 / 2 98 / 3 39 / 6 143 / 3 0 0 370
4 026B KNIGHT Charly 39 62 / 5 74 / 5 46 / 4 106 / 4 3 1 288
5 025C SWANN Victoria 32 43 / 6 75 / 4 40 / 5 87 / 5 2 1 245
6 026A WILLIAMS Emily 35 74 / 3 46 / 6 52 / 3 0 / 0 0 0 172
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 045A NEWNES Alex 1 113 / 1 149 / 1 158 / 1 275 / 1 8 2 695
2 045C PIKE Edward 28 104 / 2 64 / 2 88 / 2 225 / 2 3 0 481
3 045B MURAWSKI James 36 16 / 3 57 / 3 60 / 3 125 / 3 1 0 258
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Novice Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 008C ARMSTRONG Sam 41 274 / 1 264 / 3 269 / 1 317 / 1 17 7 1124
2 007A BEASLEY Toby 10 248 / 2 266 / 2 227 / 3 316 / 2 15 4 1057
3 007C GARDNER James 41 217 / 5 274 / 1 229 / 2 310 / 3 21 6 1030
4 020B AHMAD Nasir 13 221 / 3 226 / 6 225 / 4 298 / 4 12 3 970
5 008B MONCRIEFF MACMILLAN Harry 36 220 / 4 242 / 4 216 / 5 286 / 6 10 4 964
6 019C LOCKHART Kieran 18 215 / 6 232 / 5 211 / 6 282 / 7 9 3 940
7 015D LEDGERWOOD Tom 29 208 / 7 219 / 8 195 / 8 264 /15 5 0 886
8 014A LU Xiaohang 20 173 /14 204 / 9 196 / 7 290 / 5 8 3 863
9 017A DIEP Jamie 23 182 /13 226 / 7 174 /13 267 /11 6 2 849

10 018A HAMMOND Hugo 23 183 /12 195 /12 172 /14 265 /12 6 4 815
11 016C ILYAS Sarmad 21 188 / 8 166 /17 188 /10 273 / 9 6 2 815
12 012D HALL Jonathan 8 185 /11 196 /11 161 /16 265 /13 7 2 807
13 019B CHARKSELIANI Konstantin 39 157 /16 195 /13 181 /11 261 /16 10 1 794
14 007D POWELL Rory 31 144 /20 198 /10 170 /15 264 /14 6 1 776
15 009C THOMPSON Joe 41 187 / 9 142 /20 192 / 9 250 /20 3 0 771
16 017C MCDERMID James 21 154 /18 158 /18 176 /12 274 / 8 9 3 762
17 011D SPARNENN Kirk 8 186 /10 190 /14 115 /21 253 /19 8 2 744
18 007B ANDERSON Callum 36 169 /15 153 /19 145 /17 256 /18 4 0 723
19 019A FAIRCLOUGH Paul 25 147 /19 181 /15 120 /19 259 /17 4 2 707
20 009A EBBERSON George 10 155 /17 134 /21 79 /26 271 /10 4 2 639
21 014C RAWCLIFFE Michael 19 138 /22 166 /16 98 /23 224 /22 5 1 626
22 020C DAY Calum 11 143 /21 115 /25 110 /22 222 /23 3 1 590
23 015A GOULD Richard 42 90 /25 131 /22 129 /18 236 /21 3 1 586
24 020D GRAHAM Bobby 38 107 /23 122 /23 97 /24 202 /25 3 3 528
25 016B FRANCO NETO Dilson 5 79 /26 119 /24 116 /20 190 /26 2 0 504
26 016A LIMBERGER Frederico 42 102 /24 84 /26 97 /24 206 /24 0 0 489
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Novice Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 001A ALLAWAY Sarah 41 254 / 1 292 / 1 285 / 1 288 / 2 23 1 1119
2 005B MAKAS Agata 8 213 / 2 253 / 2 192 / 4 293 / 1 13 3 951
3 004B ARMSTEAD Rosabelle 39 166 / 3 225 / 3 218 / 2 270 / 4 9 4 879
4 006B WARING Katherine 42 109 / 5 183 / 5 165 / 5 266 / 5 10 5 723
5 004C KELLINGLEY Elizabeth 22 66 / 9 199 / 4 200 / 3 237 / 6 5 2 702
6 006A CLARK Amber 20 80 / 8 126 / 7 155 / 6 272 / 3 7 2 633
7 001D LEE Won Ji 11 152 / 4 123 / 8 92 / 8 209 / 7 2 0 576
8 002A SPENCER Bethany 41 95 / 7 121 / 9 109 / 7 201 / 8 3 1 526
9 003D WOODS Hannah 14 101 / 6 140 / 6 90 / 9 178 / 9 3 1 509

10 006C KENNY Portia 32 49 /10 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 0 49
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Novice Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 013D LIEW Zhen Yuan 33 302 / 1 303 / 1 310 / 2 332 / 2 31 6 1247
2 010A PARES Lloyd 10 301 / 2 300 / 2 310 / 1 334 / 1 41 11 1245
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Novice Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A CROYDON William 10 226 / 1 209 / 1 211 / 1 270 / 1 8 3 916
2 014D JAMESON Damian 33 152 / 2 140 / 5 175 / 3 214 / 7 4 1 681
3 015C CHEUNG Wai Nok 19 60 /13 144 / 4 206 / 2 260 / 2 5 3 670
4 012C WILLIAMS Logan 1 114 / 5 151 / 2 103 / 7 255 / 3 2 2 623
5 012A PEART Mark 10 100 / 6 135 / 6 111 / 5 238 / 4 3 0 584
6 013B JACKSON Tom 17 121 / 4 150 / 3 64 /16 196 / 9 2 0 531
7 011B WALKER Matt 17 50 /15 90 /11 152 / 4 222 / 6 4 0 514
8 017D WOOLLARD Michael 32 94 / 7 133 / 7 86 /10 176 /11 5 1 489
9 010D HEATH Anthony 31 123 / 3 70 /15 84 /11 191 /10 2 0 468

10 012B TELFORD Matthew 17 86 / 8 80 /13 77 /12 199 / 8 1 0 442
11 008D RUVALCABA Ernesto 31 63 /12 132 / 8 89 / 8 138 /14 1 0 422
12 010C PRINSLOO Daniel 41 76 /11 112 / 9 89 / 8 143 /13 1 0 420
13 018C HAWKLEY Oscar 12 29 /19 87 /12 104 / 6 151 /12 2 0 371
14 009D DAVIES David 31 30 /18 27 /19 70 /14 232 / 5 3 0 359
15 010B STORY Matthew 36 85 / 9 100 /10 37 /18 130 /15 1 0 352
16 013C TANDY James 1 83 /10 73 /14 65 /15 118 /17 1 0 339
17 011C COE James 41 42 /17 53 /16 71 /13 130 /16 0 0 296
18 014B VAIVODS Jurgis 17 50 /16 46 /17 39 /17 110 /18 0 0 245
19 017B ROBINSON Elliot 34 52 /14 39 /18 27 /19 88 /19 2 1 206
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Novice Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 003A SCHARF Helen 1 147 / 1 213 / 1 151 / 2 178 / 5 2 1 689
2 001B TIPPETT Claudia 23 101 / 2 165 / 2 143 / 3 229 / 1 8 0 638
3 002B RANDALL Jess 23 87 / 4 131 / 3 175 / 1 223 / 2 3 2 616
4 002D BOOTH Lizzie 11 96 / 3 117 / 6 103 / 4 211 / 3 4 0 527
5 004A OSMAN Rachel 29 41 / 6 119 / 4 85 / 6 192 / 4 3 1 437
6 003C VASEY Rebecca 7 72 / 5 64 / 8 96 / 5 95 / 7 0 0 327
7 002C NEWLING Tracy Angel 25 40 / 7 117 / 5 39 / 8 127 / 6 2 1 323
8 001C BROOKS Stacey 25 38 / 8 77 / 7 56 / 7 92 / 8 1 0 263
9 003B SAUNDERS Alice 31 3 / 9 10 / 9 33 / 9 72 / 9 1 1 118
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Novice Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 009B WOODLAND Hamish 36 48 / 1 84 / 1 53 / 1 125 / 1 1 1 310
2 016D BARHAM Joe 29 9 / 2 20 / 2 27 / 2 94 / 2 0 0 150
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Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

222 Round

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 040A PRIEELS Sarah 28 327 / 1 327 / 1 323 / 3 351 / 2 63 28 1328
2 039C FOSTER Lizzie 4 326 / 2 325 / 4 325 / 1 351 / 2 56 31 1327
3 068A BROOKES Andrew 16 309 / 6 326 / 3 323 / 4 352 / 1 56 22 1310
4 068B TUCKNOTT Pip 28 295 /15 319 / 7 323 / 2 351 / 4 55 17 1288
5 067C TAYLOR Stuart 7 313 / 5 315 / 9 313 /10 342 /15 46 19 1283
6 039A GREENWOOD Hope 28 319 / 3 312 /11 307 /17 343 /12 52 20 1281
7 070B CASSELLS Chris 1 286 /20 322 / 5 318 / 7 349 / 5 48 16 1275
8 040D MILIJKOVIC Neira 33 308 / 7 318 / 8 312 /12 336 /21 43 10 1274
9 069B TAYLOR Thomas 3 296 /12 322 / 6 306 /18 346 / 8 45 18 1270

10 068D REES Sam 20 300 /10 302 /19 320 / 5 345 /10 45 18 1267
11 040B PRIOR Erin 10 313 / 4 326 / 2 286 /28 339 /17 47 19 1264
12 070C MORRIS Richard 13 293 /16 308 /16 317 / 9 342 /13 46 19 1260
13 069A BOURNE Oliver 30 295 /13 309 /14 313 /11 342 /14 42 12 1259
14 066D MOORE Joshua 17 289 /18 313 /10 317 / 8 337 /19 43 22 1256
15 068C BRENNAN Chris 7 298 /11 293 /26 309 /16 347 / 7 39 11 1247
16 013D LIEW Zhen Yuan 33 302 / 8 303 /17 310 /15 332 /26 31 6 1247
17 067B EDMONDSON James 41 286 /19 309 /13 303 /19 347 / 6 45 16 1245
18 010A PARES Lloyd 10 301 / 9 300 /21 310 /14 334 /24 41 11 1245
19 067D DAVIS Will 26 283 /21 308 /15 318 / 6 336 /20 37 14 1245
20 065C GUO Ziheng 36 291 /17 284 /36 312 /13 345 / 9 39 9 1232
21 047B HURBAN Vlado 28 253 /40 301 /20 300 /22 344 /11 36 6 1198
22 038C SAGOO Jaspreet 27 295 /14 289 /29 286 /29 328 /31 26 8 1198
23 061B MAESFIELD Jack 26 252 /43 311 /12 296 /23 330 /28 30 8 1189
24 070A JAMIESON Scott 38 255 /35 298 /22 285 /30 338 /18 30 12 1176
25 055A COVENEY Arthur 10 254 /39 292 /27 292 /24 335 /23 30 9 1173
26 051B MATZKIN Guy 28 245 /54 297 /23 288 /27 340 /16 33 8 1170
27 033B MEYER Johanna 28 269 /25 303 /18 275 /38 312 /59 19 6 1159
28 069C DAVIES Alexander 33 259 /32 293 /25 268 /45 328 /30 23 8 1148
29 067A PEAKE Ciaron 31 266 /27 259 /63 284 /32 335 /22 25 6 1144
30 066A TROTT Adam 31 250 /47 259 /64 302 /21 331 /27 16 3 1142
31 036C SLATER Jessie 9 259 /33 276 /43 283 /33 320 /43 20 3 1138
32 051C IP Sherman 41 239 /60 269 /49 302 /20 327 /32 36 8 1137
33 062B HODGKINSON Alec 2 242 /57 285 /34 278 /36 332 /25 26 5 1137
34 052A WOZENCROFT Adam 10 252 /41 285 /35 275 /37 321 /40 22 8 1133
35 058D BERTI Francis 20 236 /64 281 /38 289 /25 325 /36 22 6 1131
36 057C GRAY Rob 12 233 /67 287 /30 279 /34 329 /29 29 12 1128
37 008C ARMSTRONG Sam 41 274 /23 264 /57 269 /43 317 /49 17 7 1124
38 001A ALLAWAY Sarah 41 254 /38 292 /28 285 /31 288 /105 23 1 1119
39 051D TRUDGILL Ben 29 239 /61 265 /53 289 /26 321 /40 20 5 1114
40 065A HORNER Benjamin 31 279 /22 285 /32 234 /72 311 /61 29 9 1109
41 031C TIPPING Rebekah 20 240 /59 296 /24 254 /54 316 /51 21 6 1106
42 066C REED Tom 36 244 /55 266 /51 269 /44 327 /33 21 5 1106
43 032D SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 33 252 /42 275 /44 274 /39 304 /74 19 6 1105
44 050C JEFFS James 41 249 /51 271 /48 253 /56 322 /38 27 5 1095
45 059D AVINS Christopher 20 241 /58 274 /45 259 /50 318 /47 18 7 1092
46 029C GRADWOHL Elisa 20 261 /30 282 /37 224 /84 324 /37 24 6 1091
47 057B COLLIS Dominic 32 232 /68 279 /40 263 /47 317 /50 22 9 1091
48 061C EBERZ Simon 13 234 /66 262 /58 269 /42 326 /35 17 6 1091
49 036B TAYLOR Pip 26 250 /50 268 /50 242 /61 326 /34 18 9 1086
50 056C TAYLOR Harry 12 229 /71 259 /62 279 /35 311 /62 19 5 1078
51 028A BURNAGE Hannah 41 243 /56 285 /33 237 /68 302 /79 16 5 1067
52 031B SIUGZDINYTE Neringa 28 248 /52 265 /55 234 /73 319 /44 20 7 1066
53 029B MARTIN Rebecca 23 272 /24 257 /68 254 /55 282 /115 19 7 1065
54 057A MIDDLETON Phil 33 254 /36 250 /83 243 /60 317 /48 21 5 1064
55 037C BRYANT Emily 15 260 /31 251 /80 239 /65 313 /57 19 5 1063
56 007A BEASLEY Toby 10 248 /53 266 /52 227 /79 316 /54 15 4 1057
57 056D LITTLECHILD Rob 24 221 /76 264 /56 261 /48 310 /66 12 2 1056
58 048C NAKO Enrik 41 254 /37 261 /60 238 /67 301 /80 18 6 1054
59 055C WILSON Tom 8 205 /90 265 /54 270 /40 313 /58 15 6 1053
60 037A BRUG Eleanor 24 258 /34 260 /61 220 /87 311 /63 15 4 1049
61 039D ALMOND Nicole 17 263 /29 251 /78 229 /77 304 /73 21 5 1047
62 065B YORK Alec 39 251 /44 238 /92 260 /49 294 /94 20 8 1043
63 033A HODGKINSON Laura 8 251 /45 247 /85 251 /57 290 /101 11 1 1039
64 036A FLINT Heather 11 223 /73 280 /39 224 /83 310 /65 19 4 1037
65 035C WOODCOCK Bethany 25 231 /69 277 /42 232 /75 297 /89 16 6 1037
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66 046A PEERS Adam 10 214 /84 237 /93 264 /46 320 /42 19 7 1035
67 007C GARDNER James 41 217 /81 274 /46 229 /78 310 /64 21 6 1030
68 050B AVOURIS Evripidis 28 230 /70 256 /70 242 /63 300 /82 16 3 1028
69 050A BORRILL Jonathan 10 219 /79 254 /72 235 /70 319 /45 24 8 1027
70 029A DAVIS Emma 41 238 /63 286 /31 185 /125 318 /46 20 9 1027
71 027C MCCARTHY Caitlin 20 250 /48 256 /69 225 /82 296 /91 12 3 1027
72 040C HALL Abigail 36 266 /27 245 /87 198 /111 316 /52 16 5 1025
73 029D RUBIO Sara 36 267 /26 262 /59 217 /93 279 /119 10 1 1025
74 039B COTTON Alice 20 251 /46 250 /82 217 /92 291 /100 10 2 1009
75 060D RAHMAN Jamal 20 221 /76 247 /85 235 /71 302 /78 14 3 1005
76 059A WILLIAMS Harry 14 201 /94 253 /74 245 /59 305 /72 16 3 1004
77 060B SHAW David 42 164 /138 272 /47 242 /62 321 /39 15 2 999
78 059C GARDINER Matthew 21 184 /116 278 /41 220 /89 315 /55 20 9 997
79 034B CARTER Kate 10 238 /62 235 /95 207 /102 316 /53 19 3 996
80 064C SHARPE Matthew 39 204 /91 223 /114 269 /41 300 /83 14 1 996
81 034C MASON Harlie 25 235 /65 258 /65 207 /101 296 /92 13 2 996
82 058A SARTAIN Adam 33 176 /123 252 /76 256 /52 304 /75 12 1 988
83 032B KOMPFNER Lisa 28 184 /117 254 /71 239 /66 309 /67 13 1 986
84 047C DEVONPORT Craig 41 202 /93 251 /78 233 /74 299 /85 14 2 985
85 048A THOMPSON Leo 10 191 /101 258 /66 221 /86 311 /60 13 4 981
86 028C JACKSON Catherine 20 250 /48 253 /73 176 /134 295 /93 18 4 974
87 058C CRITCHER Matt 12 186 /113 229 /100 256 /53 303 /76 13 4 974
88 030C SILVA Tupa 20 218 /80 257 /67 194 /118 301 /81 13 4 970
89 020B AHMAD Nasir 13 221 /75 226 /106 225 /81 298 /88 12 3 970
90 049B CROALL Josh 28 194 /98 251 /77 236 /69 287 /107 9 3 968
91 062A PEARCE Hugh 19 187 /105 229 /99 240 /64 309 /68 15 4 965
92 058B YIM Richard 32 187 /108 221 /116 258 /51 298 /86 13 4 964
93 008B MONCRIEFF MACMILLAN Harry 36 220 /78 242 /90 216 /94 286 /109 10 4 964
94 046C RICHARDSON David 41 187 /110 228 /101 231 /76 308 /70 13 4 954
95 064B WILSON Jordan 18 200 /96 231 /97 226 /80 296 /90 16 4 953
96 005B MAKAS Agata 8 213 /86 253 /75 192 /120 293 /97 13 3 951
97 052B WILLIAMS David 36 215 /82 226 /109 223 /85 286 /110 6 0 950
98 019C LOCKHART Kieran 18 215 /83 232 /96 211 /100 282 /117 9 3 940
99 037D JONES Georgiana 10 206 /89 243 /89 196 /115 286 /111 6 4 931

100 060A IVES Matthew 14 187 /105 223 /113 247 /58 273 /128 12 3 930
101 062C SILALE Augustinas 13 155 /142 247 /84 215 /96 308 /69 15 5 925
102 035B TUTUIANU Anca 21 214 /85 242 /91 178 /129 289 /104 9 1 923
103 031D ROSSETTI Charlotte 33 223 /74 218 /121 177 /132 298 /86 8 5 916
104 011A CROYDON William 10 226 /72 209 /130 211 /99 270 /134 8 3 916
105 064A JACKSON James 40 180 /120 224 /112 195 /116 315 /56 13 4 914
106 046B TANG Quentin 28 165 /135 243 /88 194 /119 305 /71 11 5 907
107 053B MACFARQUHAR Stuart 36 185 /115 236 /94 215 /96 267 /135 12 5 903
108 049A EVANS Ben 10 171 /126 228 /102 205 /105 294 /95 9 4 898
109 038B POULTON Emma 38 204 /91 215 /125 204 /107 273 /127 8 1 896
110 051A MILLER Jack 10 201 /95 206 /133 189 /122 292 /98 12 3 888
111 015D LEDGERWOOD Tom 29 208 /88 219 /120 195 /117 264 /145 5 0 886
112 052D BURLINGTON Todd 29 179 /121 217 /124 197 /113 289 /103 9 4 882
113 004B ARMSTEAD Rosabelle 39 166 /132 225 /110 218 /91 270 /133 9 4 879
114 014A LU Xiaohang 20 173 /125 204 /135 196 /114 290 /102 8 3 863
115 048D LAKHIANI Harry 17 162 /140 227 /105 207 /103 266 /138 9 2 862
116 021C BOARDMAN Suzannah 29 193 /99 194 /146 183 /126 288 /106 10 5 858
117 043B COBEE Paul 19 165 /135 222 /115 200 /110 270 /132 6 1 857
118 050D JENNER Dave 17 187 /108 220 /118 197 /112 247 /168 7 2 851
119 017A DIEP Jamie 23 182 /119 226 /107 174 /137 267 /136 6 2 849
120 061D KUSUYAMA Riki 11 179 /122 217 /123 201 /108 251 /160 9 2 848
121 036D LIU Xin 29 141 /154 227 /104 173 /139 303 /77 11 7 844
122 060C DAVID Matthew 21 169 /127 209 /129 216 /95 250 /161 8 2 844
123 033D GOODWIN Sophie 33 194 /97 250 /81 146 /161 244 /170 10 6 834
124 033C SAIGUSA Julie 32 190 /102 221 /117 123 /180 300 /84 7 3 834
125 055D ATKINSON Jack 24 133 /161 203 /136 212 /98 277 /122 9 4 825
126 046D BUTLER Matt 17 127 /163 212 /128 220 /87 265 /141 10 2 824
127 027A WATTS Jessica 41 175 /124 228 /103 135 /172 284 /112 10 3 822
128 018A HAMMOND Hugo 23 183 /118 195 /144 172 /140 265 /142 6 4 815
129 016C ILYAS Sarmad 21 188 /103 166 /165 188 /123 273 /129 6 2 815
130 047D TSANG Gavin 17 166 /131 218 /121 143 /164 282 /118 5 1 809
131 054C WOODHEAD Christopher 8 211 /87 209 /131 140 /167 247 /169 11 6 807

AR_C73A Page 26/33Report Created: 11 Jun 2017 04:55 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

222 Round

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

132 012D HALL Jonathan 8 185 /114 196 /142 161 /148 265 /143 7 2 807
133 030B MCCORMACK Ellen 23 187 /110 190 /151 138 /170 292 /99 4 0 807
134 049C JACKSON Timothy 41 165 /133 230 /98 178 /131 225 /188 4 1 798
135 019B CHARKSELIANI Konstantin 39 157 /141 195 /145 181 /127 261 /147 10 1 794
136 054A PEERS Matthew 10 103 /186 179 /158 218 /90 294 /96 7 2 794
137 059B EVANS Malachy 42 132 /162 168 /163 205 /105 279 /120 5 3 784
138 054B WELLMAN Matthew 36 104 /182 226 /108 173 /138 277 /123 9 2 780
139 034D JONES Ellen 13 168 /129 192 /148 151 /152 266 /139 5 1 777
140 007D POWELL Rory 31 144 /150 198 /140 170 /142 264 /144 6 1 776
141 009C THOMPSON Joe 41 187 /107 142 /178 192 /121 250 /163 3 0 771
142 037B WHITE Emily 39 192 /100 192 /147 120 /183 266 /140 7 1 770
143 054D WILLIAMS Connor 29 136 /158 225 /111 130 /173 278 /121 6 2 769
144 017C MCDERMID James 21 154 /144 158 /167 176 /133 274 /126 9 3 762
145 032A GROSSO Jasmine 41 164 /139 214 /126 128 /175 252 /158 8 3 758
146 061A SPRING Sam 19 122 /168 207 /132 178 /130 250 /161 6 1 757
147 053A NEWMAN Harry 10 135 /160 189 /152 148 /159 275 /125 5 1 747
148 011D SPARNENN Kirk 8 186 /112 190 /150 115 /185 253 /156 8 2 744
149 055B WILSON Nicholas 36 188 /104 220 /119 108 /191 224 /190 5 2 740
150 056A GOODLIFFE Jamie 33 151 /147 201 /137 151 /152 236 /179 2 0 739
151 053D CRAWFORD Chris 29 119 /170 152 /170 178 /128 287 /108 7 2 736
152 032C CHAN Bertina 32 113 /174 198 /141 165 /147 259 /150 6 1 735
153 027D SMITH Rachael 36 165 /135 205 /134 149 /155 215 /196 10 3 734
154 023D PEUHKURI Essi 12 141 /153 190 /149 147 /160 253 /156 9 2 731
155 006B WARING Katherine 42 109 /176 183 /153 165 /146 266 /137 10 5 723
156 007B ANDERSON Callum 36 169 /128 153 /169 145 /162 256 /154 4 0 723
157 063C CASEY Colin 37 107 /178 180 /156 149 /157 284 /114 3 0 720
158 044C ARMSTRONG Will 23 127 /164 178 /160 149 /157 263 /146 4 0 717
159 028D HOLYLAND Kathryn 36 141 /154 176 /161 167 /144 229 /185 8 2 713
160 038A GILL Emily 3 135 /159 195 /143 124 /178 257 /152 5 4 711
161 043C HARTFIELD Ollie 10 103 /186 179 /158 186 /124 242 /173 2 0 710
162 019A FAIRCLOUGH Paul 25 147 /148 181 /154 120 /182 259 /151 4 2 707
163 004C KELLINGLEY Elizabeth 22 66 /218 199 /138 200 /109 237 /176 5 2 702
164 022B BLANCHARD Anna 19 143 /151 199 /139 122 /181 233 /182 5 1 697
165 045A NEWNES Alex 1 113 /174 149 /174 158 /149 275 /124 8 2 695
166 024D HUTCHINSON Laura 10 167 /130 130 /190 143 /163 249 /164 7 2 689
167 003A SCHARF Helen 1 147 /149 213 /127 151 /154 178 /220 2 1 689
168 057D CHEN Alex 24 127 /165 173 /162 140 /168 242 /172 3 0 682
169 014D JAMESON Damian 33 152 /145 140 /179 175 /135 214 /197 4 1 681
170 015C CHEUNG Wai Nok 19 60 /223 144 /177 206 /104 260 /149 5 3 670
171 022C COFFIN Chloe 29 127 /165 146 /175 142 /166 243 /171 7 0 658
172 009A EBBERSON George 10 155 /142 134 /185 79 /214 271 /131 4 2 639
173 001B TIPPETT Claudia 23 101 /191 165 /166 143 /164 229 /186 8 0 638
174 041B PRIESTLEY David 19 104 /184 146 /176 126 /177 261 /148 4 3 637
175 027B BAILEY Caitlin 23 165 /133 150 /173 123 /179 197 /212 7 2 635
176 006A CLARK Amber 20 80 /208 126 /191 155 /150 272 /130 7 2 633
177 014C RAWCLIFFE Michael 19 138 /156 166 /164 98 /197 224 /191 5 1 626
178 028B ADDISON Bethany 23 138 /156 180 /156 75 /217 231 /184 0 0 624
179 012C WILLIAMS Logan 1 114 /173 151 /171 103 /193 255 /155 2 2 623
180 041A GORDON Jon 17 68 /217 139 /182 167 /144 248 /165 4 1 622
181 002B RANDALL Jess 23 87 /203 131 /188 175 /135 223 /192 3 2 616
182 042D PATTINSON Liam 24 36 /241 112 /205 171 /141 282 /116 8 2 601
183 041C THOMAS Samuel 10 95 /197 109 /208 149 /156 248 /166 4 0 601
184 021B WU Charlotte 19 107 /178 109 /207 140 /168 235 /180 3 2 591
185 020C DAY Calum 11 143 /152 115 /204 110 /189 222 /193 3 1 590
186 044B MCEWAN Craig 28 79 /209 135 /183 170 /143 202 /207 5 1 586
187 015A GOULD Richard 42 90 /201 131 /188 129 /174 236 /178 3 1 586
188 012A PEART Mark 10 100 /194 135 /183 111 /188 238 /174 3 0 584
189 031A WEE Amaliyana 41 70 /216 180 /155 93 /202 238 /175 3 1 581
190 043A LA VALLIN Tom 17 60 /224 126 /192 138 /171 256 /153 3 0 580
191 063A GREEN Joshua 25 60 /224 120 /196 113 /186 284 /113 5 1 577
192 001D LEE Won Ji 11 152 /145 123 /193 92 /204 209 /202 2 0 576
193 030D SUN Jiazheng 36 117 /171 154 /168 67 /224 224 /189 7 2 562
194 044A USHER SMITH Willie 31 57 /226 119 /197 127 /176 248 /166 2 0 551
195 026D DUTHIE Beth 1 107 /177 99 /211 94 /201 234 /181 7 3 534
196 013B JACKSON Tom 17 121 /169 150 /172 64 /227 196 /213 2 0 531
197 042A MCGRATH John 17 74 /212 140 /179 99 /195 217 /195 4 0 530
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198 020D GRAHAM Bobby 38 107 /178 122 /194 97 /198 202 /208 3 3 528
199 002D BOOTH Lizzie 11 96 /196 117 /202 103 /193 211 /200 4 0 527
200 002A SPENCER Bethany 41 95 /198 121 /195 109 /190 201 /209 3 1 526
201 021A SALFAIRSO Megan 20 102 /189 118 /200 69 /222 236 /177 5 2 525
202 011B WALKER Matt 17 50 /229 90 /215 152 /151 222 /194 4 0 514
203 003D WOODS Hannah 14 101 /191 140 /179 90 /206 178 /219 3 1 509
204 047A WIGNARAJAH Hesan 10 81 /207 62 /233 112 /187 251 /159 4 2 506
205 016B FRANCO NETO Dilson 5 79 /209 119 /198 116 /184 190 /216 2 0 504
206 017D WOOLLARD Michael 32 94 /199 133 /186 86 /211 176 /221 5 1 489
207 016A LIMBERGER Frederico 42 102 /190 84 /219 97 /198 206 /206 0 0 489
208 022A WILSON India 20 115 /172 80 /222 92 /204 201 /210 3 1 488
209 023A ELGEY Amelia 20 103 /186 87 /217 90 /207 208 /204 2 0 488
210 045C PIKE Edward 28 104 /182 64 /231 88 /210 225 /187 3 0 481
211 026C NIRKKO Jessica 28 63 /220 116 /203 92 /203 209 /203 3 2 480
212 010D HEATH Anthony 31 123 /167 70 /229 84 /213 191 /215 2 0 468
213 024A PORTER Alyssa 42 104 /184 61 /234 79 /214 214 /198 1 0 458
214 012B TELFORD Matthew 17 86 /204 80 /223 77 /216 199 /211 1 0 442
215 004A OSMAN Rachel 29 41 /237 119 /198 85 /212 192 /214 3 1 437
216 042C BROWN Alex 10 105 /181 101 /209 47 /235 183 /217 1 0 436
217 023C MARTIN Elizabeth 29 91 /200 70 /228 56 /231 214 /198 2 0 431
218 008D RUVALCABA Ernesto 31 63 /220 132 /187 89 /208 138 /230 1 0 422
219 010C PRINSLOO Daniel 41 76 /211 112 /205 89 /208 143 /227 1 0 420
220 025A STANTON Kate 11 99 /195 66 /230 75 /217 179 /218 2 1 419
221 024C SPEDDING Juliet 31 57 /226 93 /214 58 /229 210 /201 2 1 418
222 042B TAYLOR Juhani 19 64 /219 95 /213 75 /217 175 /223 0 0 409
223 023B EVANS Danielle 39 74 /213 86 /218 65 /225 176 /222 2 1 401
224 041D BROWNE Andrew 24 46 /233 50 /237 98 /196 207 /205 1 0 401
225 024B VALLANCE Katie 17 101 /191 81 /221 54 /232 141 /229 2 1 377
226 018C HAWKLEY Oscar 12 29 /243 87 /216 104 /192 151 /226 2 0 371
227 025B WOODCOCK Helen 25 90 /201 98 /212 39 /239 143 /228 0 0 370
228 009D DAVIES David 31 30 /242 27 /243 70 /221 232 /183 3 0 359
229 010B STORY Matthew 36 85 /205 100 /210 37 /242 130 /231 1 0 352
230 013C TANDY James 1 83 /206 73 /227 65 /226 118 /236 1 0 339
231 043D ROACH Arren 1 42 /235 50 /237 68 /223 169 /224 0 0 329
232 003C VASEY Rebecca 7 72 /215 64 /231 96 /200 95 /239 0 0 327
233 002C NEWLING Tracy Angel 25 40 /238 117 /201 39 /239 127 /233 2 1 323
234 009B WOODLAND Hamish 36 48 /232 84 /219 53 /233 125 /235 1 1 310
235 011C COE James 41 42 /235 53 /236 71 /220 130 /232 0 0 296
236 026B KNIGHT Charly 39 62 /222 74 /226 46 /236 106 /238 3 1 288
237 022D BELADACI Yasmin 34 38 /239 33 /242 44 /237 153 /225 4 0 268
238 001C BROOKS Stacey 25 38 /239 77 /224 56 /230 92 /241 1 0 263
239 045B MURAWSKI James 36 16 /244 57 /235 60 /228 125 /234 1 0 258
240 025C SWANN Victoria 32 43 /234 75 /225 40 /238 87 /243 2 1 245
241 014B VAIVODS Jurgis 17 50 /230 46 /239 39 /239 110 /237 0 0 245
242 017B ROBINSON Elliot 34 52 /228 39 /241 27 /244 88 /242 2 1 206
243 026A WILLIAMS Emily 35 74 /213 46 /239 52 /234 0 / 0 0 0 172
244 016D BARHAM Joe 29 9 /245 20 /244 27 /244 94 /240 0 0 150
245 003B SAUNDERS Alice 31 3 /246 10 /245 33 /243 72 /244 1 1 118
246 006C KENNY Portia 32 49 /231 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 0 49
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1 28 - University of Edinburgh AVOURIS Evripidis 1028 3396   
  HURBAN Vlado 1198    
  MATZKIN Guy 1170    

2 10 - Loughborough University COVENEY Arthur 1173 3341   
  PEERS Adam 1035    
  WOZENCROFT Adam 1133    

3 41 - University of Warwick IP Sherman 1137 3286   
  JEFFS James 1095    
  NAKO Enrik 1054    

4 20 - University of Birmingham AVINS Christopher 1092 3228   
  BERTI Francis 1131    
  RAHMAN Jamal 1005    

5 12 - Nottingham Trent University CRITCHER Matt 974 3180   
  GRAY Rob 1128    
  TAYLOR Harry 1078    

6 33 - University of Nottingham GOODLIFFE Jamie 739 2791   
  MIDDLETON Phil 1064    
  SARTAIN Adam 988    

7 29 - University of Exeter BURLINGTON Todd 882 2765   
  TRUDGILL Ben 1114    
  WILLIAMS Connor 769    

8 36 - University of Southampton MACFARQUHAR Stuart 903 2633   
  WELLMAN Matthew 780    
  WILLIAMS David 950    

9 19 - University of Bath COBEE Paul 857 2579   
  PEARCE Hugh 965    
  SPRING Sam 757    

10 24 - University of Cambridge ATKINSON Jack 825 2563   
  CHEN Alex 682    
  LITTLECHILD Rob 1056    

11 17 - Swansea University BUTLER Matt 824 2537   
  JENNER Dave 851    
  LAKHIANI Harry 862    
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1 20 - University of Birmingham GRADWOHL Elisa 1091 3224   
  MCCARTHY Caitlin 1027    
  TIPPING Rebekah 1106    

2 28 - University of Edinburgh KOMPFNER Lisa 986 3211   
  MEYER Johanna 1159    
  SIUGZDINYTE Neringa 1066    

3 41 - University of Warwick BURNAGE Hannah 1067 2916   
  DAVIS Emma 1027    
  WATTS Jessica 822    

4 33 - University of Nottingham GOODWIN Sophie 834 2855   
  ROSSETTI Charlotte 916    
  SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 1105    

5 10 - Loughborough University CARTER Kate 996 2616   
  HUTCHINSON Laura 689    
  JONES Georgiana 931    

6 23 - University of Bristol BAILEY Caitlin 635 2507   
  MARTIN Rebecca 1065    
  MCCORMACK Ellen 807    

7 36 - University of Southampton HOLYLAND Kathryn 713 2472   
  RUBIO Sara 1025    
  SMITH Rachael 734    

8 25 - Uni of Central Lancashire MASON Harlie 996 2403   
  WOODCOCK Bethany 1037    
  WOODCOCK Helen 370    

9 29 - University of Exeter BOARDMAN Suzannah 858 2360   
  COFFIN Chloe 658    
  LIU Xin 844    

10 32 - University of London CHAN Bertina 735 1814   
  SAIGUSA Julie 834    
  SWANN Victoria 245    

11 39 - University of Surrey EVANS Danielle 401 1459   
  KNIGHT Charly 288    
  WHITE Emily 770    
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1 41 - University of Warwick ALLAWAY Sarah 1119 3273   
  ARMSTRONG Sam 1124    
  GARDNER James 1030    

2 10 - Loughborough University BEASLEY Toby 1057 2612   
  CROYDON William 916    
  EBBERSON George 639    

3 8 - Lancaster University HALL Jonathan 807 2502   
  MAKAS Agata 951    
  SPARNENN Kirk 744    

4 23 - University of Bristol DIEP Jamie 849 2302   
  HAMMOND Hugo 815    
  TIPPETT Claudia 638    

5 36 - University of Southampton ANDERSON Callum 723 2039   
  MONCRIEFF MACMILLAN Harry 964    
  STORY Matthew 352    

6 42 - University of York GOULD Richard 586 1798   
  LIMBERGER Frederico 489    
  WARING Katherine 723    

7 11 - Newcastle University BOOTH Lizzie 527 1693   
  DAY Calum 590    
  LEE Won Ji 576    

8 31 - University of Liverpool HEATH Anthony 468 1666   
  POWELL Rory 776    
  RUVALCABA Ernesto 422    

9 1 - Aberystwyth University SCHARF Helen 689 1651   
  TANDY James 339    
  WILLIAMS Logan 623    

10 17 - Swansea University JACKSON Tom 531 1487   
  TELFORD Matthew 442    
  WALKER Matt 514    

11 29 - University of Exeter BARHAM Joe 150 1473   
  LEDGERWOOD Tom 886    
  OSMAN Rachel 437    

12 25 - Uni of Central Lancashire BROOKS Stacey 263 1293   
  FAIRCLOUGH Paul 707    
  NEWLING Tracy Angel 323    

AR_C73B Page 31/33Report Created: 11 Jun 2017 04:54 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC

10 Jun 2017

BUCS Outdoor Archery Championships 2017

Compound Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 432 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 28 - University of Edinburgh PRIEELS Sarah 1328 2616   
  TUCKNOTT Pip 1288    

2 7 - Keele University BRENNAN Chris 1247 2530   
  TAYLOR Stuart 1283    

3 33 - University of Nottingham LIEW Zhen Yuan 1247 2521   
  MILIJKOVIC Neira 1274    

4 10 - Loughborough University PARES Lloyd 1245 2509   
  PRIOR Erin 1264    

5 36 - University of Southampton GUO Ziheng 1232 2338   
  REED Tom 1106    

6 17 - Swansea University ALMOND Nicole 1047 2303   
  MOORE Joshua 1256    

7 31 - University of Liverpool PEAKE Ciaron 1144 2286   
  TROTT Adam 1142    

8 20 - University of Birmingham COTTON Alice 1009 2276   
  REES Sam 1267    
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